Typ ENT EX/WVCDE DBA Name Mailing address State Zip Date Posted Examinee Name Examinee Class  Class
2023HA00113 Z CP W NIX GRID INC 1048132 3109 TOMLINSON STREET BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20240606 HAZ,
2023H011183 H VINCENT CHRISTOPHER LOPEZ 0 1619 W SWAIN RD STOCKTON CA 95207 20240606
2023H011184 H ZACHARY JAMES CLUBB 0 11891 E ELKHORN AVE KINGSBURG CA 93631 20240606
2023H011185 H JOHNSON MINH NGUYEN 0 14641 VAN BUREN ST MIDWAY CITY CA 92655 20240606
2023H011186 H JUAN MANUEL PALOMAR 0 11814 SIERRA RD VICTORVILLE CA 92392 20240606
2023H011187 H JAIME GUERRERO,JR 0 73330 IRONWOOD ST PALM DESERT CA 92260 20240606
2023H011190 H ERIC ANDREW DIAZ 0 15627 INCA WAY VICTORVILLE CA 92395 20240606
2023H011191 H CAMERON DAVID ROWLAND 0 175 BLUE SKY DR PORT TOWNSEND WA 98368 20240606
2023H011192 H BRIGHAM LEE BURBIDGE 0 131 NORTH 1200 EAST LINDON uT 84042 20240606
2023H011193 H ANDREW DOMINIC LUA 0 21623 E DINUBA AVE REEDLEY CA 93654 20240606
2023H011194 H AHMED ELSAID ELAZAZZY 0 150 RANKIN WAY APT 5 BENICIA CA 94510 20240606
2023H011195 H AARON JOHN HENSON 0 2324 W GARDEN AVE PORTERVILLE CA 93257 20240606
2023H011196 H OSCAR AMBRIZ 0 1984 E GUM AVE REEDLEY CA 93654 20240606
2023H011197 H PATRICIA PEREZ-MONRREAL 0 1070 WELLNESS PL APT 1718 HENDERSON NV 89011 20240606
2023H011198 H PATRICK JESUS VEGA 0 7176 MOHAWK ST SAN DIEGO CA 92115 20240606
2023H011199 H SETH DONALD FAIRHOLM 0 21 HIGH SCHOOL BLVD GREENE IA 50636 20240606
2023H011215 H ELYS ENRIQUE GONZALEZ 0 17 ORCHARD AVE GREENVILLE RI 2828 20240606
2023H011216 H RYKER WAYNE PETERSON 0 82W 200N NEWCASTLE uT 84756 20240606
2023H011218 H NATHAN YSAAC OLIVARES 0 43716 SANTA ROSA CIR LANCASTER CA 93535 20240606
2023H011220 H KAYLA JORDYN KASOFSKY 0 4715 BERRYMAN AVE CULVER CITY CA 90230 20240606
2023H011223 H AARON DANIEL CORTEZ 0 4838 RONSON CT SUITE #A SAN DIEGO CA 92111 20240606
2023H011225 H RAFAEL BREEDLOVE HAMILTON 0 1060 SOUTH ST APT #2 REDDING CA 96001 20240606
2023H011226 H JESSICA LYNN NETTLES 0 8655 GRAVES AVE APT 132 SANTEE CA 92071 20240606
2023H011232 H HARLEM O WILLIAMS 0 12301 RED ROSE WAY BAKERSFIELD CA 93312 20240606
2023H011233 H ZACHARY ALAN MAXEY 0 155 VIA MISSION DRIVE CHICO CA 95928 20240606
2023H011234 H CHRISTOPHER GLYNN SMITH 0 713 ANTRIM LANE VACAVILLE CA 95688 20240606
2023H011235 H MARCEL ALEJANDRO ROJAS SOLIS 0 1065 AURORA LN CORONA CA 92881 20240606
2023H011236 H ADAM SEBASTIAN GRIFFITHS 0 5364 LAUREL DRIVE CONCORD CA 94521 20240606
2023H011237 H ADAM LEE MINDHAM 0 14751 PURCHE AVE GARDENA CA 90249 20240606
2023H011238 H NICHOLAS LOREN AUSTIN 0 5694 CAMINO DEVILLE CAMARILLO CA 93012 20240606
2023H011239 H MICHAEL KLUS TARGUS 0 22828 LOCKNESS AVENUE TORRANCE CA 90501 20240606
2023H011240 H TIFFANY NICOLE GOLDSMITH 0 8200 STOCKDALE HWY M10-312 BAKERSFIELD CA 93311 20240606
2023H011241 H ELISA ERYN EDELSTEIN 0 2451 PURDUE AVE APT 4 LOS ANGELES CA 90064 20240606
2023H011242 H AXEL MIRANDA-GARCIA 0 72232 CORPORATE WAY THOUSAND PALMS CA 92276 20240606
2023H011244 H NICHOLAS JAMES MORGAN 0 301 ESPEE ST SUITE B BAKERSFIELD CA 93301 20240606
2023H011245 H MARIO ANTHONY DIAS 0 301 ESPEE STREET SUITE B BAKERSFIELD CA 93301 20240606
2023H011246 H FABIAN PEREZ 0 301 ESPEE STREET SUITE B BAKERSFIELD CA 93301 20240606
2023H011247 H DAVID GAFAFYAN 0 2800 HAVEN WAY BURBANK CA 91504 20240606
2023H011249 H JAMES RICHARD SOLIZ 0 3553 LANDCO DR SUITE A BAKERSFIELD CA 93308 20240606
2023H011250 H EDRIC J ABRAMYAN 0 336 W LORAINE ST APT 3 GLENDALE CA 91202 20240606
2023H011251 H PARSA REZAPOUR 0 18557 SILVERHAWK LN TARZANA CA 91356 20240606
2023H011252 H ALEKSEI BAK 0 3906 ANNADALE LN 125 SACRAMENTO CA 95821 20240606

20230114534 O CP W EZIl & AG CUSTOM DESIGN CONSTRUCTION 0 1218 W 134TH ST STE 3 GARDENA CA 90247 20240606 B,
20230115610 O SO E AVILEZ ERICK JR 0 31280 AVENIDA LA GAVIOTA CATHEDRAL CITY CA 92234 20240606 ERICK AVILEZ,JR c27 C27,
20230116987 O LC W PRIME CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS LLC 1046893 8769 CENTER AVE RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730 20240606 B,C10,
20230118359 O LC w TILE CLEANING SOLUTIONS LLC 0 500 W HARBOR DRIVE 132 SAN DIEGO CA 92101 20240606 D64,
20230118532 O SO E PROVINS FLOORING 0 1528 MORRO ST SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93401 20240606 SAGE DYLAN PROVINS C15 C15,
20230119945 O SO w MULA MULA JACQUELINE 0 5185 GARDEN GROVE AVE TARZANA CA 91356 20240606 JACQUELINE MULA MULA B B,
20230119962 O CP E JACB ROOFING 0 7101 ROSECRANS AVE SPC 18 PARAMOUNT CA 90723 20240606 JOSE ANTONIO CALDERON BAHENA C39 C39,
20230121958 O CpP E MATAMOROS CONSTRUCTION INC 0 24268 GROVEN LN MORENO VALLEY CA 92557 20240606 ELEODORO ALFREDO MATAMOROS MARTEL B B,
20230122333 O CP W LIFEGUARD FIRE PROTECTION ENTERPRISES INC 1044835 7758 GLORIA AVE VAN NUYS CA 91406 20240606 C16,
20230122851 O CpP E CREATIVE IRON WORKS INC 0 586 MOUNTAIN HOME DR SAN JOSE CA 95136 20240606 VICTOR HUGO HERNANDEZ Cc23 C23,
20230122874 O CP W VANGO PLUMBING SOLUTIONS CO 0 5182 RUNNING BEAR DR SAN JOSE CA 95136 20240606 C36,
20230123298 O CpP w WEST - TECH GENERAL ENGINEER AND BUILDER 0 2000 OAKDALE AVE A SAN FRANCISCO CA 94124 20240606 A,B,
20230123443 O CP W S&L SPECIALTY CONTRACTING INC 0 315 SOUTH FRANKLIN STREET SYRACUSE NY 13202 20240606 B,C20,
20230123600 O SO E RICKYS HVAC SERVICES 0 8163 GARDEN GATE ST CHINO CA 91708 20240606 RICHARD MOHAMMAD KARIMI-HOSSEINI Cc20 C20,
20230123613 O CP E OCEAN 100 ELECTRIC INC 0 1893 LOYOLA DRIVE SAN JOSE CA 95122 20240606 ERVIN M BARRIENTOS TRIGUEROS C10 C10,



20230123643 O
20230123874 O
20230124156 O
20230124189 O
20230124230 O
20230124232 O
20230124233 O
20230124234 O
20230124243 O
20230124287 O
20230124289 O
20230124369 O
20230124546 O
20230124553 O
20230124572 O
20230124636 O
20230124705 O
20230124706 O
20230124708 O
20230124709 O
20230124710 O
20230124711 O
20230124712 O
20230124763 O
20230124790 O
20230124792 O
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20230124802 O
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20230124843 O
20230124848 O
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20230124861 O
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20230124987 O
20230124988 O
20230124989 O
20230124992 O
20230124993 O
20230124995 O
20230124996 O
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20230125001 O
20230125002 O
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COMPRESSOR AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING INC
DMT BUILDERS INC

VALDOVINOS PARAMO FLORENTINO
TONCHE STONE & TILE INC
VIGILANT HARDWOOD FLOORS
PRORIGID DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION
PROFESSIONAL TREE SURGEONS
LANDRUM CONSTRUCTION

APEX MARBLE COUNTERTOP AND STONE TILE
TRU ELECTRIC SERVICES

GB PLUMBING PROS INC
COMMERCIAL ARBORISTS LLC
MENDOZA ELECTRIC

JK'S QUALITY HOME SERVICE'S
AGUAPRO PLUMBING

TERVORT VINCENT GILBERT

SEWER NATION ROOTER & PLUMBING
ALPH DRYWALL CO

DR SPARKZ CORP

AARON ROOFING INC

CASA BELLA REMODELING INC
DANNY EXPRESS HANDYMAN

API PAINTING INC

ZAVALA DRYWALL SERVICES
CORNELIOUS PAINTING

BIG BIRD CONSTRUCTION INC
SPECIALTY FINISH PAINTING INC
UNIQUE LANDSCAPING INC

R'S G MASONRY INC

JK LANDSCAPING INC

LOPEZ BRIAN ANTHONY

TRUJILLO'S GENERAL BUILDS

ELITE CLIENT CONSTRUCTION INC
CARCAMO DEMOLITION INC
CORNER STONE ELECTRIC

CALI'S ROOFING SERVICES

KB PAINTING INC

CARRILLO LUIS

THE PRO PAINTER

JIMENEZ BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION
PACHECO'S VINCENT PAINTING

JM CUSTOM PAINT

MENDOZA ALDAPE OSCAR DAVID
YAQUI CONSTRUCTION LLC
PREMIUM HOME REMODELING INC
PJ ROOFING INC

SGV PLUMBING

JS CONSTRUCTION

FYL HOME IMPROVEMENT INC

ELITE BUILDERS AND RENOVATION CORP
J LOPEZ PAINTING CORPORATION
RCA ROOFING INC

KINETIC TREE CARE INC

ORGANIC TREE CARE COMPANY
ESQUIVEL ROOFING CONSTRUCTION INC
EB CONTRACTORS LLC

BUILD AND FIX MASTERS INC

URBAN FRAMING

0 69100 SCHOONER WAY

0 16787 BEACH BLVD 200

0 1882 RIVER RUN DR

0 2985 DUTTON AVE STE 10

0 13025 NEPTUNE DRIVE

0 5807 TOPANGA CYN BLVD K201
0 333 ENTERPRISE DR APT 80
0 9009 STAR SHOWER DRIVE

0 2817 E OAKMONT AVE

0 73241 SAN NICHOLAS AVE

0 17159 W LINCOLN ST

0 19 HERNANDEZ AVE

0 13903 NUBIA ST

0 5509 GREENBRIER WAY

0 2196 ATRISCO CIR

0 514 WEST AVE J9

0 34220 KALANCHOE RD

0 525 FAIRFAX DR TRLR 17

0 14343 CORBY AVE

0 1327 W CHEVY CHASE DR

0 15227 S BUTLER AVE

0 6460 CRESCENT AVE APT 1-A
0 804 N TOPEKA ST

0 1782 NISSON RD TRLR 27

0 1478 CREEK SIDE DR #107

0 12238 N LOW SACRAMENTO RD
0 1037 W 25TH ST APT 3

0 7346 HOLBROOK WAY

0 1140 ACACIA AVE

0 1150 CREEKSIDE CT

0 13751 SHERMAN WAY APT 502
0 866 SEQUOIA ST

0 2000 FARRELL AVE APT 2

0 830 SARGENT STREET

0 8736 BURNET AVE APT 10

0 811 28TH STREET

0 24015 COPPER HILL DRIVE,UNIT 4201

0 10119 ODESSA AVE

0 2000 36TH AVE APT 202
0 766 LINDSAY AVE

0 140 JAMES RIVER RD

0 3106 CRESCENT AVE APT 11
0 25015 AVENIDA BALITA
0 27165 CIRCLE G DR

0 1048 E AVE APT G

0 125 BROWNING RD

0 4102 STEWART AVENUE
0 1727 N 8TH CIR

0 1232 W 164TH STREET APT D
0 163 MARIPOSA AVE

0 18810 HALLETT ST

0 6281 KINLOCK AVE

0 5012 CHALLEN AVE

0 109 PENDEGAST AVE

0 2537 S LOCUST ST

0 2318 1/2 3RD AVE

0 7500 CITATION LANE

0 1116 E 112TH ST

MECCA

HUNTINGTON BEACH

MARYSVILLE
SANTA ROSA
SAN LEANDRO

WOODLAND HILLS

ROHNERT PARK
ROSEVILLE
ORANGE

PALM DESERT
GOODYEAR
LOS GATOS
BALDWIN PARK
FAIR OAKS
SACRAMENTO
PALMDALE
LAKE ELSINORE
COSTA MESA
NORWALK
ANAHEIM
COMPTON
BUENA PARK
ANAHEIM
TUSTIN
WALNUT CREEK
LODI

SAN PEDRO

N HIGHLANDS
SACRAMENTO
VACAVILLE
VAN NUYS

SAN BERNARDINO
REDONDO BEACH

SAN FRANCISCO
NORTH HILLS
BAKERSFIELD
VALENCIA
NORTH HILLS
OAKLAND
ROHNERT PARK
VALLEJO
MARINA
VALENCIA
SANTA CLARITA
NATIONAL CITY
MC FARLAND
BALDWIN PARK
PORT HUENEME
GARDENA

DALY CITY
PERRIS

RANCHO CUCAMONGA

RIVERSIDE
SANTA CRUZ
VISALIA

LOS ANGELES
BAKERSFIELD
LOS ANGELES

92254
92647
95901
95407
94577
91367
94928
95747
92867
92260
85338
95030
91706
95628
95833
93534
92532
92627
90650
92801
90221
90620
92805
92780
94596
95242
90731
95660
95815
95687
91405
92407
90278
94132
91343
93301
91354
91343
94601
94928
94591
93933
91355
91387
91950
93250
91706
93041
90247
94015
92570
91737
92503
95060
92377
90018
93307
90059

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606 BRYAN DAVID VIGIL

20240606 FARBOD BOUYA

20240606

20240606 TIMOTHY PAUL LANDRUM
20240606 JESUS ANTONIO ABRAJAN MOIJICA
20240606 LUIS GERARDO LARA,JR

20240606 GUSTAVO CARRILLO ROJAS
20240606 DAVID ANDRE HINAULT

20240606 ADAN MENDOZA MONTERO
20240606 JASON COLBY WILLIAMS

20240606 ORACIO VARGAS ROJO

20240606 VINCENT GILBERT TERVORT
20240606 ERIC DAVID SANCHEZ GERCASIO
20240606 ALFONSO CAYETANO GARCIA
20240606 CESAR EDUARDO RODRIGUEZ
20240606 AARON LOPEZ CONTRERAS
20240606 JOSE RUBEN LOPEZ

20240606 ANTONIO SAMBRANO RODRIGUEZ
20240606 PEDRO JAIMES ROSALES

20240606 JAIME ZAVALA LEMUS

20240606 CORNELIO GARCIA

20240606 PARSHOTAM SINGH

20240606 SERGIO EVERARDO CANO BARRIOS
20240606 JUAN GARDUNO ARREOLA
20240606 RUBEN SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
20240606 JUAN BOJORQUEZ GARCIA
20240606 BRIAN ANTHONY LOPEZ HERRERA
20240606 IRVIN GONZALEZ TRUJILLO
20240606 RODOLFO DANIEL MENDEZ-CISNEROS
20240606 JOSE DANIEL CARCAMO HERNANDEZ
20240606 MAYNOR ALBERTO AGUILAR ROMERO
20240606 JUAN ANTONIO LARA HERNANDEZ
20240606 KEVIN RICHARD BARTO

20240606 LUIS EBASTIAN CARRILLO

20240606 WALNER HUMBERTO DIAZ
20240606 TORIBIO DE JESUS JIMENEZ OROZCO
20240606 VINCENT EDUARDO PACHECO
20240606 JOSE SIMON MARTINEZ DIAZ
20240606 OSCAR DAVID MENDOZA ALDAPE
20240606 VICTOR SIGUEIROS

20240606 ALEXIS VILLASENOR VALDIVIA
20240606 PASCUAL RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ
20240606 REY JOSEPH FIERRO

20240606 JOHAN ALEXANDER SANCHEZ OROZCO
20240606

20240606 SIMON KAWAI WONG

20240606 YULIANA MIRTA RIOS LOPEZ
20240606 ALEX JARED JIMENEZ

20240606 MISHELLE BRAVO

20240606 JUSTIN PARDEE WRIGHT

20240606 ALBERTO ESQUIVEL ANDRADE
20240606 CHRISTIAN ENELDO BONILLA
20240606 VICTOR ALFREDO SAN JOSE RECINOS
20240606 ANTONIO DE JESUS ABAD HUATO

C15

C20,

D41,
C54,
C15,

C49,
B-2,
C54,
C10,
C36,
C49,
C10,

C36,
C49,
C36,
C-9,
C10,
C39,



20230125005 O
20230125007 O
20230125010 O
20230125011 O
20230125014 O
20230125015 O
20230125074 O
20230125151 O
20230125154 O
20230125166 O
20230125239 O
20230125249 O
20230125257 O
20230125269 O
20230125285 O
20230125337 O
20230125338 O
20230125343 O
20230125344 O
20230125346 O
20230125362 O
20230125370 O
20230125372 O
20230125393 O
20230125397 O
20230125399 O
20230125496 O
20230125511 O
20230125576 O
20230125829 O
20230125862 O
20230125864 O
20230205104 R
20230205950 R
20230206051 R
20230206470 R
20230206765 S
20230207505 R
20230207653 S
20230207709 S
20230207717 S
20230207751 R
20230207762 S
20230207770 S
20230207771 S
20230207782 S
20230207793 S
20230207813 S
20230207821 R
20230207831 R
20230207839 R
20230207842 S
20230207856 S
20230207858 S
20230207859 S
20230207902 S
20230207906 S
20230207911 S
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E&A GLASS LLC

GOLDRUNNER

DREAM RESIDENTIAL REMODELING INC
FLOREZ CARLOS HUMBERTO

OH CUSTOM PLASTERING INC

ENRIQUEZ J-P LANDSCAPING AND MAINTENANCE

TITAN RESTORATION INC

UNIVERSAL HEATING & COOLING

TOP OF MIND HOME REMODELING
REVERENCE ELECTRIC

NICA GENERAL CONTRACTOR CO

ABOVE CONSTRUCTION

ALL UNIQUE

PERRY 'S PLUMBING & PIPING

AAPEX CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC

MJN CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC

MOUTAIN DOG CONSTRUCTION INCORPORATED
ACCEL ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTION & CONSULTING INC

COPPERFIELD ELECTRIC

SD DREAM HOME INC

LUNA MARBLE & GRANITE

BLOOMING GARDENS LANDSCAPE INC
LEYVA LUIS F

JS PLASTERING SVC INC

DG & SONS ELECTRIC

SHAICO

FARIAS CONSTRUCTION LLC

ZEE H CONSTRUCTION LLC

FORTSETT GROUP LLC

GILDER KEN GENERAL CONSTRUCTION INC
EAST BAY POWER

APEX AIR

PADEN & BLETSCHER CONSTRUCTION INC
CREW INSTALLATIONS INC

ELEVATION SOLAR LLC

GRADILLA FRANCO CONSTRUCTION INC
PRICE ASHER

M P E SOLAR CARPORTS INC

GARCIA J B PLASTERING

PRESTIGE PAVING COMPANY INC

OTTER SERVICES HVAC LLC

FORGEN LLC

SUPERIOR DEMOLITION SERVICES INC
AFFORDABLE PAINTING SERVICES ONE INC
BOLD RESTORATION INC

ORIGIN SOLAR USA INC

BEST QUALITY TREE SERVICE

PREMIER PLASTERING

BALFOUR BEATTY INFRASTRUCTURE INC
GOTHAM DEVELOPMENTS LLC

WINDOW INSTALLATION SPECIALISTS INC
MUDVILLE CONSTRUCTION INC

POLAR TEMPPRO REFRIGERATION
SUNGENIA SOLAR CONSTRUCTION

WELL DECOR LLC

GLATMAN BRENT

E A CONSTRUCTION

A LD CONSTRUCTION

0 24652 VIATECOLOTE
0 33542 TRINCULO LN
0 975 ZARICK DR
0 10247 BELLEGRAVE AVE STE 102
0 1755 ELSER LN
0 3769 LINDA VISTA DR
0 43071 BUSINESS PARK DRIVE
0 16893 COBBLE CREEK WAY
0 5501 LAUREL CANYON BLVD 100
0 235 DOVE LANE
0 2001 W GARVEY AVE N #28
0 3412 DORMER AVE
0 718 HIGATE DRIVE
989585 925 U STREET
0 1169 FAIRWAY DR STE 202
0 3013 SATURN AVE
0 10951 JEFFREY RD
1023680 17 HILLCREST MANOR
0 1581 COPPERFIELD DR
1108102 10258 NEW BEDFORD CT
0 2728 NATHAN AVE
0 15216 PIONEER BLVD
0 4391 COLUMBIA AAVE
1101211 15425 FREEMAN AVE
928082 6002 WRAGG CANYON RD
0 4516 SANTA LUCIA DR
1081163 4833 CUMMINGS RD
996254 1421 DAWES ST
0 1906 ALTA VISTA DRIVE B
0 238 S OAKGLEW AVE
0 685 WHITE OAK LN
0 3 SIMPSON CT
970697 7080 N MARKS AVE SUITE 118
1003491 7761 N INGRAM AVE STE 109
1048076 2425 STEARMAN DR STE 220
1042054 3401 E BAYSHORE RD SPACE C8
1114014 28108 FLORENCE LN
1044870 26954 CORTE ADELITA
1048017 1813 SOUTH D ST
1110800 14656 INDUSTRY CIRCLE
1120686 2939 SANTOS LANE APT 1815
1010863 6020 W OAKS BLVD SUITE 220
983961 12475 LLAGAS AVE
1102881 11415 SUNRISE GOLD CIRCLE #17
1018292 2090 EDISON AVENUE
1094790 910 PLEASANT GROVE BLVD #353
1103517 1648 MINER AVE
827878 584 TILLING WAY #1
664318 205 W DEWEY STREET
1011034 9707 NOBLE AVE
919669 1 LAKE BELLEVUE DRIVE STE 206
1119125 4001 NORTH WILSON WAY
1016201 7014 HATILLO AVE

998985 10060 CARROLL CANYON ROAD #103

1105892 11160 BROOKE DR UNIT 40411

1120166 5614 AZURE WAY

1093633 73575 CATALINA WAY #2
796244 1630 S BARRANCA AVE #101

CALABASAS
FREMONT

SAN JOSE
JURUPA VALLEY
ESCONDIDO
SAN MARCOS
TEMECULA
LATHROP
VALLEY VILLAGE
CORRALITOS
WEST COVINA
CONCORD
DALY CITY

RIO LINDA
WALNUT
HUNTINGTON PARK
TRUCKEE
ROLLING HILLS ESTATES
TUSTIN
LAKESIDE
MODESTO
NORWALK
RIVERSIDE
LAWNDALE
NAPA
WOODLAND HILLS
EUREKA
NOVATO

VISTA

NIPOMO
VACAVILLE
WALNUT CREEK
FRESNO
FRESNO
CHANDLER
REDWOOD CITY
SANTA CLARITA
MENIFEE
OXNARD

LA MIRADA
WALNUT CREEK
ROCKLIN

SAN MARTIN
RANCHO CORDOVA
SAN LEANDRO
ROSEVILLE

SAN PABLO

EL CAJON
GOLDSBORO
NORTH HILLS
BELLEVUE
STOCKTON
WINNETKA

SAN DIEGO
SAN DIEGO
LONG BEACH
PALM DESERT
GLENDORA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NC
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

91302
94555
95129
91752
92026
92078
92590
95330
91607
95076
91790
94519
94015
95673
91789
90255
96161
90274
92780
92040
95354
90650
92501
90260
94558
91364
95503
94947
92084
93444
95687
94596
93711
93711
85286
94063
91351
92585
93033
90638
94597
95765
95046
95742
94577
95678
94806
92020
27530
91343
98005
95205
91306
92131
92126
90803
92260
91740

20240606 DARREN JAY MITCHELL
20240606 MARIO ANTHONY CISNEROS

20240606 HECTOR VINICIO ALVAREZ VILLACANA

20240606 CARLOS HUMBERTO FLOREZ

20240606 OSCAR J HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ

20240606 JOSE ENRIQUEZ-PEREZ
20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606 CHARLY NOEL LOPEZ TELLERIA
20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606 JOHN FREDERICK RICKETTS
20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606 JESUS GARCIA
20240606

20240606 ALIBI KIDIRALIYEV
20240606 GEORGE WILLIAM LITTLE
20240606 ONORIO FLOREZ
20240606

20240606 GREGORIO RAMIREZ
20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606

20240606 JASON ROBERT GLATT
20240606

20240606 VYACHESLAV BOLOTIN
20240606 JOSHUA SCOTT CRAIG
20240606 HANLIN SHEN
20240606 BRENT ALLEN GLATMAN

20240606 EDGAR DE JESUS HERNANDEZ AGUILAR

20240606 LOREN DAVID MCREYNOLDS

C17

B-2
C17
C35
Cc27

C17

C20
C10
C10
C-7
C33
C20



20230207914 S CP E ULTIMATE LUXE DESIGN INC 1105418 9446 MIRAMAR RD SAN DIEGO CA 92126 20240606 SHAHEEN NAVAB B-2 B-2,
20230207915 S CP W ED FIRE PROTECTION 1051469 44818 GENOA AVE LANCASTER CA 93534 20240606 B,
20230207916 S CP E AKOBRA CONSTRUCTION INC 1112810 3746 FOOTHILL BLVD #345 GLENDALE CA 91214 20240606 ARIN KOBRA C10 C10,
20230207918 S CP E DIVINE DECKING 1117003 13004 HEIDI CT BAKERSFIELD CA 93314 20240606 RYAN ANTHONY SCHEMPP B-2 B-2,
20230207919 S SO E LAL JASON CONSTRUCTION 1028948 1973 HUASNA DR SAN LUIS OBISPO CA 93405 20240606 CHARLES JASON LAL Cc27 C27,
20230207921 S SO E STOBBS CONSTRUCTION 615938 1260 TEMPLETON HILLS RD TEMPLETON CA 93465 20240606 WILLIAM JAMES STOBBS A A,
20230207922 S Cp E 77 CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 1102904 3461 TOPEKA ST CARLSBAD CA 92010 20240606 MONICA COSTINA GOCAN B B,
20230207927 S SO E PREMIER PAINTING 1094275 1766 HUMBOLDT STREET SANTA ROSA CA 95404 20240606 MAURO ALEJO GARCIA-ESPINOSA B-2 B-2,




